Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. Global Headquarters
201 N. Service Rd. Melville, NY 11747-3138 Tech Line: 1-800-824-3005 Fax: 1-800-832-9538
Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. Residential.
865 Fulton St., Suite 500, New Orleans, LA, 70130. Tel: 504 608-9001
Visit our Website at: www.leviton.com/decorasmart
©2019 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
1000W Dimmer with Wi-Fi Technology
decora smart™

y
PRODUCT DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION CAT. NO.
1000 Watt Dimmer with Wi-Fi Technology DW1KD-1BZ
Matching Dimmer Remote DD00R-DLZ
Dimmer Color Change Kit, Black DDKIT-00E
Dimmer Color Change Kit, Gray DDKIT-00G
Dimmer Color Change Kit, Brown DDKIT-00B
Dimmer Color Change Kit, Ivory DDKIT-00I
Replacement Dimmer Color, White DDKIT-00W
Replacement Dimmer Color, Light Almond DDKIT-00T
SINGLE POLE WIRING DIAGRAM THREE-WAY WIRING DIAGRAM
• Control up to 99 devices, 50 schedules, 50 activities,
50 scenes, 50 rooms, and 20 residences within the My
Leviton app